TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Board Member, Inc.		09/01/2010	CORPORATION: TENNESSEE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	DirectorCorps Inc.	
Street Address:	201 Summit View Drive, Suite 350	
City:	Brentwood	
State/Country:	TENNESSEE	
Postal Code:	37027	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: TENNESSEE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3034371	BANK DIRECTOR

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (212)484-3990 Phone: 212 484 3900

Email: branch.tanya@arentfox.com

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US

Mail.

Correspondent Name: Marylee Jenkins
Address Line 1: Arent Fox LLP
Address Line 2: 1675 Broadway

Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10019

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	977777.12045
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Marylee Jenkins
Signature:	/Marylee Jenkins/
Date:	12/27/2011

Total Attachments: 0

OP \$40.00 30

TRADEMARK REEL: 004687 FRAME: 0599

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 004687 FRAME: 0600

RECORDED: 12/27/2011